
UNIVERSITY OF NEVADA INVITATIONAL FIS SERIES

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

CONDENSED START LIST

Tuesday  2/ 3/2026 Start Time 8:00 / 10:45

FAR WEST DIVISION

MT. ROSE - SKI TAHOE

MT. ROSE - SKI TAHOE

RUN 2

 St # Bib Name Club   Run 1  St # Bib Name Club Run 1

1 27 BALDO, Giorgio UAA 1:01.92

2 29 BAUR, Jules NEV 1:01.79

3 46 CHRISTIANSON, Kieffer ASC 1:01.71

4 25 HOFFMAN, Thomas DU 1:01.25

5 30 HAUPT, Ian MSU 1:01.24

6 19 KITT, Aksel SSCV 1:01.15

7 21 HALBJOERHUS, Engebret GroetheNEV 1:01.02

8 18 SPIEGELBERG, Loic MSU 1:00.96

9 16 BUZEK, Stanley CU 1:00.90

10 31 BISELLO, Pietro NEV 1:00.90

11 38 ELLIS, Lucas CMC 1:00.86

12 20 CORDONE, Carlo UAA 1:00.56

13 22 STEED, William MSU 1:00.55

14 17 KVENO, Eirik Ranheim DU 1:00.52

15 24 PENNINGTON, Trent WMU 1:00.44

16 8 TIMM, Dylan UAA 1:00.38

17 23 OLCESE, Tommaso UAA 1:00.34

18 12 BOEHM, Gianluca MSU 1:00.12

19 26 HOFFMAN, Harry UU 1:00.07

20 10 MORKEN, David NEV 1:00.00

21 14 WELLS, Peyton NEV 59.95

22 13 OESTROEM, Hjalmar ChristofferCU 59.63

23 5 MYKLEBUST, Sindre UU 59.59

24 7 HERLAND, Johs Braathen UU 59.46

25 15 MOTTERLINI, Pietro GiovanniDU 59.34

26 3 SOEVIK, Christian Oliveira DU 59.11

27 4 ALLASINA, Fabio CU 58.86

28 6 WAHLQVIST, Filip CU 58.78

29 2 HUNSHAMMER, Adrian MindeDU 58.33

30 1 BIGATEL, Justin CU 58.27

31 39 MOZEN, Isaac NEV 1:02.17

32 37 FROST, Roman WMU 1:02.19

33 35 MIKELSSON, Bosse MSU 1:02.36

34 33 TIBRO, Nick Hansen RMC 1:02.47

35 44 UNGER, Caleb MSU 1:02.63

36 42 KELLY, Chase CMC 1:02.71

37 48 KIM, Theodore CMC 1:02.80

38 40 CLERICE, Jules RMC 1:02.98

39 51 BRADFORD, Nicholas SSP 1:03.20

40 49 UTENDORFER, Will CMC 1:03.68

41 45 ZARETSKY, Charles TPT 1:06.99

42 52 ROSSI, Ulrich SVSEF 1:08.21
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